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INTENSIDAD

INSTITUTO ORAL MODELO

FUNDADO EN 1956

Audiograma de Sonidos Familiares
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125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000

20

40

60

80

100

120

Tte. Gral. Perén 2239 - C1040AAI Buenos Aires, Argentina
Tel.: +54-11-4951-3300 / Fax: +54-11-4951-2626 / Email: info@iom.edu.ar

f /institutooralmodelo www.iom.edu.ar

Habla moderada Habla suave

Habla fuerte

03/2017



